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2020 Federal Holidays

Concord Crossroads normally observes the following federal holidays during this year:

Wednesday, January 01, 2020 New Year’s Day
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday
Monday, February 17 Washington’s Birthday

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day
Friday, July 3 Independence Day (Observed)*
Monday, September 7 Labor Day
Monday, October 12 Columbus Day
Wednesday, November 11 Veterans Day
Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day
Friday, December 25 Christmas Day

*July 4, 2020 (the legal holiday for Independence Day), falls on a Saturday.

Please make sure your timesheet reflects the holidays.

2525 Pointe Center Court, Suite 350, Dumfries, Virginia 22026
703.670.8770 | 703.670.8772 | www.concordcrossroads.com




